
Jeio Tech Flat A Microplate Holder (Large)

The Jeio Tech Flat A Microplate 
Holder (Large) is designed for 4 
standard or deep well plates.

Specifications:
Holder Type Flat A (large)

Max. Mountable Microplate Holders

IST-3075(R) -

IST-4075(R) 2

ISF-7100(R)

4
ISF-7200(R)

ISS-7100(R)

ISS-7200(R)

ISS-3075(R) -

ISS-4075(R) 2
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Product Code: 23652
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